MON
TUE
WED
WED
FRI
SAT
SAT

Advanced Tigers
(Instructor Recommended)

MON

Adult/Teen Taekwondo

Cincinnati Taekwondo Center

Little Tigers

(Ages 4-6)

6:15-6:45 pm
4:30-5:00 pm
5:15-5:45 pm
6:15-6:45 pm
5:15-5:45 pm

10:30-11:00 am
11:15-11:45 am

5:00-6:00 pm

(ages 13 and up)

MON
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

9:00-10:15 am

7:00-8:15 pm
7:00-8:15 pm
7:00-8:15 pm
7:00-8:15 pm

9:00-10:15 am
9:00-10:00 am

2021 Class Schedule

Effective 9/7/21

Children’s Taekwondo
White-Orange Belt
(ages 7-12)

MON 5:00-6:00 pm
TUE 4:00-5:00 pm
WED 5:00-6:00 pm
WED 6:00-7:00 pm
THU  4:00-5:00 pm
FRI 5:00-6:00 pm

Children’s Taekwondo
Blue-Black Belt Rec.
(ages 7-12)

MON 4:00-5:00 pm
TUE  5:00-6:00 pm
WED 4:00-5:00 pm
THU  5:00-6:00 pm
FRI  4:00-5:00 pm

Advanced Taekwondo
Red-Black Belt
(ages 13 and up)

TUE 5:30-6:30 pm

THU 5:30-6:30 pm

Note: Please use the
SignUp Genius to reserve
your class times for the
week. (All except Little Tigers)

Family Taekwondo
(ages 7 and up)
SAT 11:30-12:30 pm

Kimoodo
(ages 12 and up)

WED 7:00-8:00 pm
THU 10:30-11:30 am

Hapkido
Green Belt and above
(ages 12 and up)

TUE 6:30-7:15 pm (beginner)
TUE 7:15-8:00 pm (int-adv)
THU 6:30-7:15 pm (beginner)
THU 7:15-8:00 pm (int-adv)
SAT 9:30-10:30 am

Gumdo (Korean Sword)
Green Belt and above
(ages 12 and up)
THU 4:00-5:00 pm (all levels)
SAT 10:15-11:30 am (all)



